
222 

909009 
909358 
909478 
909479 
909480 
909481 
909482 

909487 
90°488 
909527 
909534 
9093594 
909397 

909624 

909747 
909765 
909767 
9097468 

909781 

909807 

909808 

909809 

F09810 

909812 
909700 

909900 
FOFP44 

909973 

909980 

910073 

910122 

910123 

910128 

910180 

910217 

910218 

910219 

910220 

910237 

910257 

910307 

710308 

910309 
910314 

710315 

910366 

910367 

910402 

710403 

910404 

910405 

910455 
910478 

910493 
910520 
910531 
910590 
910650 
910729 

910733 
910738 
910742 
910752 
910766 
910816 
910873 
910901 

910902 
910903 

910904 
910921 
910933 
910944 
910945 
910957 

910958 
910959 

910959 

910960 

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 1989, CONTINUED 

SWO ACQUISITION CORP 
TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 
TULSA BEEF & 

CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
RAINBO BAKING CO 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
BORDEN INC 

WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
UPJOHN CO, THE 

GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
HONEYWELL INC 
THERMAL SYSTEMS INC 
SCOTT RICE 

J BROPHY & SONS FURNITURE 
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
ENGLER PHOTO SUPPLY CO 
TULSA BEEF & 

CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 

WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 

GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 

COMPUGRAPHIC CORPORATION 
COMPUGRAPHIC CORPORATION 
DATA POWER CABLE CO 

CARPENTER PAPER CO 

NU SHEEN RUG & UPHOLSTERY 

HOMELAND STORES INC 

SCOTT RICE 

TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO 

SCOTT RICE 

EXPQ SQUARE 

TULSA BEEF & 

CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 

FADLER COMPANY INC. 

WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 

GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

ZELLERBACH 

BUTLER PAPER COMPANY 
TOYOTA OF TULSA INC 
SCOTT RICE 

DATA RESEARCH INC 

APEX IMPORT AUTO SALVAGE 

TUXALL UNIFORM & 

TULSA BEEF & 

CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 

FADLER COMPANY INC. 

WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 

U S POSTMASTER 

OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
TULSA BEEF & 
SCOTT RICE 

SCOTT RICE 

BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS 
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING 
CARPENTER PAPER CO 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
TULSA BEEF & 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
TCS SYSTEMS 
CAPITOL PUBLICATIONS INC 
ASSOC FOR PERSONS WITH 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
LEE, HOWARD G 
WESCHE CO 
DATA RESEARCH INC 
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS 
STOREY WRECKER SERVICE 
XEROX CORPORATION. 
WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D. 
COWDEN, STEVE 
COWDEN, STEVE 
FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE 

FOOD 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
COSTS 
COSTS 
COSTS 
COSTS 
COSTS 

COSTS 
COSTS 

SUPPLIES 
COSTS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

COSTS 
COSTS 

COSTS 
COSTS 
COSTS 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
FOOD 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
COSTS 

COSTS 

COSTS 

COSTS 

COSTS 

SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

MAINT. 

MAINT. 

COSTS 

COSTS 

COSTS 

COSTS 

POSTAGE 

SERVICES 

COSTS 

MAINT. 
COSTS 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
MATERIALS 
SERVICES 
FOOQD 

LEASE 

EQUIPMENT 

365.69 
47.50 

1,150.44 
510.57 

2,475.44 
939.97 
905.40 

1,802.02 
1,307.35 
4,014.17 

456.90 
1,450.00 

11,495.23 
114.54 
459.27 
255.00 

34,142.53 
1,265.00 

127.62 
1,624.41 
1,163.46 
2,311.73 
1,333.80 

302.40 
180.62 
637.14 
22.00 
622.51 
92.68 
336.11 
45.20 
61.50 
28.86 
337.63 

1,779.19 
1,062.39 
1,557.05 
1,852.11 
550.80 
259.43 
50.88 
65.64 
17.36 
10.50 
71.00 
35.00 
39.80 

1,543.18 
824.96 

1,349.15 
2,074.49 
5,000.00 
2,912.09 

304.20 
171.82 
957.90 
50.00 
6.60 

14.38 
80.08 

1,647.65 
28.17 

1,465.08 
352.11 
158.37 
346.50 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 191,95 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 65.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 214.00 
MAINT. 21.28 
MAINT. 262.51 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 159.00 
SERVICE 387.41 
MAINT. 21.00 
SERVICES 318.70 
TRAINING 173.95 
TRAVEL 36.90 
TRAVEL 12.59 
TRAVEL 17.43 


