MONDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 1989, CONTINUED

909009		SWO ACQUISITION CORP	FOOD	365.69
909358		TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	
909478				
		TULSA BEEF &	COSTS	1,150.64
909479		CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	COSTS	510.57
909480		RAINBO BAKING CO	COSTS	
909481		CAINS COFFEE COMPANY		2,475.44
			COSTS	939.97
909482		BORDEN INC	COSTS	905.40
909487		WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	COSTS	
909488				1,802.02
		FADLER COMPANY INC.	COSTS	1,307.35
909527		UPJOHN CO, THE	SUPPLIES	4,014.17
909534		GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC	COSTS	
909594				456.90
		HONEYWELL INC	SERVICES	1,450.00
909597		THERMAL SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	11,495.23
909624		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	
				114.54
909747		J BROPHY & SONS FURNITURE	SUPPLIES	459.27
909765		ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	255.00
909767		PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK	SERVICES	
				34,142.53
909768		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,265.00
909781		ENGLER PHOTO SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	127.62
909807		TULSA BEEF &		
			COSTS	1,624.61
909808		CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	COSTS	1,163.66
909809		WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	COSTS	2,311.73
909810		FADLER COMPANY INC.		•
			COSTS	1,333.80
909812		GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC	COSTS	302.40
909900		COMPUGRAPHIC CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	180.62
909900		COMPUGRAPHIC CORPORATION		
			SUPPLIES	637.14
909944		DATA POWER CABLE CO	SUPPLIES	22.00
909973		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	
909980	E			622.51
	E	NU SHEEN RUG & UPHOLSTERY	SUPPLIES	92.68
910073		HOMELAND STORES INC	FOOD	336.11
910122		SCOTT RICE		
			SUPPLIES	45.20
910123		TULSA CAMERA RECORD CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	61.50
910128		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	28.86
910180		EXPO SQUARE		
			SERVICES	337.63
910217		TULSA BEEF &	COSTS	1,779.19
910218		CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	COSTS	
910219				1,062.39
		FADLER COMPANY INC.	COSTS	1,557.05
910220		WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	COSTS	1,852.11
910237		GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC		
			COSTS	550.80
910257		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	259.43
910307		ZELLERBACH	SUPPLIES	50.88
910308		BUTLER PAPER COMPANY		
			SUPPLIES	65.64
910309		TOYOTA OF TULSA INC	MAINT.	17.36
910314		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	10.50
910315				
		DATA RESEARCH INC	SUPPLIES	71.00
910366		APEX IMPORT AUTO SALVAGE	MAINT.	35.00
910367		TUXALL UNIFORM &	MAINT.	
				39.80
910402		TULSA BEEF &	COSTS	1,543.18
910403		CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	COSTS	824.96
910404		FADLER COMPANY INC.	COSTS	
		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		1,349.15
910405		WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	COSTS	2,074.49
910455		U S POSTMASTER	POSTAGE	5,000.00
910478		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.		
			SERVICES	2,912.09
910493		GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC	COSTS	304.20
910520		AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	MAINT.	171.82
910531		TULSA BEEF &	COSTS	
910590		SCOTT RICE		957.90
			SUPPLIES	50.00
910650		SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	6.60
910729		BRIDGEPORT ENGRAVERS	SERVICES	
910733		PROFESSIONAL PRINTING		14.38
			SUPPLIES	80.08
910738		CARPENTER PAPER CO	SUPPLIES	1,647.65
910742		B CLEAN SUPPLY	MATERIALS	
910752		TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING		28.17
910766		TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	1,465.08
910816			FOOD	352.11
	_	XEROX CORPORATION.	LEASE	
910873	E	TCS SYSTEMS		158.37
910901		CAPITOL PUBLICATIONS INC	EQUIPMENT	346.50
910902		VCCCO COD TECHTIONS INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	MBER 191 95
		ASSOC FOR PERSONS WITH	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MI	
910903		METROPOLITAN TULSA		EMBER 65.00
910904		LEE, HOWARD G	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	MBER 214.00
910921	Ε	HECCHE OF	MAINT.	21.28
	<b>L</b> _	WESCHE CO	MAINT.	
910933		DATA RESEARCH INC		262.51
910944		WESTERN BURTNESS SSS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	EMBER 159.00
910945	E	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICE	
	<b>L.</b>	STUREY WRECKER SERVICE	MAINT.	587.41
910957		XEROX CORPORATION.		21.00
910958		WILSON KARA CAC CO -	SERVICES	318.70
910959		WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	TRAINING	
		COWDEN, STEVE	TRAVEL	173.95
910959		COWDEN, STEVE		36.90
910960		FORNEY UIRCINITA ALL	TRAVEL	12.59
<del>-</del>		FORNEY, VIRGINIA SUE	TRAVEL	
			to the first time has	17.43